
                      WIAA Division 3 Sectional Meet
              Tiffany Creek Elementary School, Boyceville, WI
                     Hosted by Boyceville High School
                                10/26/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Glenwood City                     (21:04.4  105:21.6 1:12.4)
================================================
  1      5  Bella Simmons           10   20:22.9
  2      6  Isabella Williams       12   20:35.0
  3      9  Kinzie Strong           11   21:18.0
  4     10  Kendall Schutz          10   21:30.4
  5     12  Emily Bethell           12   21:35.3
  6   ( 33) Gabrielle Moede         11   23:19.4
  7   ( 56) Annika Bauman           11   24:55.6

  2.    97  Cameron                           (22:13.3  111:06.4 2:13.0)
================================================
  1      8  Aurora Felonk           12   20:54.2
  2     16  Taylor Severt           10   21:50.1
  3     19  Cali Romsos             10   22:32.8
  4     24  Mady Robel              10   22:42.1
  5     30  Laila Peterson          9    23:07.2
  6   ( 31) Brittany Breed          10   23:07.5
  7   ( 43) Alyssa Kuffel           9    24:10.8

  3.   129  Colfax                            (22:32.6  112:42.9 4:43.2)
================================================
  1      1  Molly Heidorn           9    19:51.0
  2     14  Ansley Olson            9    21:37.0
  3     17  Jasmine Best            10   22:09.5
  4     48  Juelia Berger           12   24:31.2
  5     49  Emilee Burcham-Scof     10   24:34.2
  6   ( 52) Jaclyn Olson            11   24:36.1
  7   ( 70) Jenna Goodell           10   25:45.7

  4.   133  Fall Creek                        (22:30.6  112:32.8 4:00.9)
================================================
  1      2  Jenna Anders            9    19:51.2
  2     15  Alison Dubiel           10   21:39.7
  3     35  Molly Larson            12   23:22.2
  4     40  Kassie Andreas          10   23:47.6
  5     41  Josie Hook              12   23:52.1
  6   ( 45) Madisen McCune          12   24:22.6
  7   ( 65) Kaitlyn Kent            10   25:37.7

  5.   139  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               (22:27.2  112:15.7 5:27.1)
================================================
  1      3  Lana Blumer             10   19:59.0
  2      4  Natalie Poppe           11   20:09.8
  3     11  Rebecca York            11   21:31.5
  4     59  Emily Holmbeck          9    25:09.3
  5     62  Kendyl Johnson          11   25:26.1

  6.   167  Augusta                           (23:23.7  116:58.1 3:51.1)
================================================
  1     18  Bailey Peterson         10   22:14.8
  2     20  Caitlin Heller          10   22:33.0
  3     21  Ava Peterson            9    22:36.7
  4     36  Beth Boone              9    23:27.7
  5     72  Autumn Randall          9    26:05.9

  7.   188  Spring Valley                     (23:38.3  118:11.4 1:45.4)
================================================
  1     26  Lydia Hannack           9    22:49.8
  2     32  Katherine Dieckman      12   23:12.2



  3     38  Grace Webb              9    23:41.0
  4     42  Claire Anderson         10   23:53.2
  5     50  Allison Graham          10   24:35.2
  6   ( 58) Kari Hybben             12   25:07.0
  7   ( 67) Kylee Flanders          10   25:40.8

  8.   194  Regis                             (23:48.3  119:01.4 2:57.5)
================================================
  1     22  Alison Haag             10   22:37.7
  2     23  Eydie Myers             10   22:39.6
  3     39  Sydney Yengo            11   23:41.7
  4     46  Hailey Talley           10   24:27.2
  5     64  Madie Olson             10   25:35.2
  6   ( 81) Lily Radant             10   28:02.2

  9.   199  McDonell Central                  (23:46.8  118:54.0 3:29.7)
================================================
  1     13  Ellie Eckes             11   21:36.2
  2     25  Ann David               11   22:48.7
  3     51  Elise Bormann           11   24:35.9
  4     53  Anna Geissler           11   24:47.3
  5     57  Aly Herr                9    25:05.9
  6   ( 73) Christie Abbe           9    26:06.1
  7   ( 85) Eva Bushman             9    28:43.7

 10.   260  Boyceville                        (24:39.4  123:16.6 3:30.8)
================================================
  1     27  Emma Gruenhagen         9    22:50.9
  2     37  Naomi Hillman           12   23:28.5
  3     55  Noelle Wheeldon         12   24:54.8
  4     66  Haylee Rasmussen        9    25:40.7
  5     75  Emma Chich              9    26:21.7
  6   ( 84) Rachel Montgomery       9    28:42.3
  7   ( 88) Shiloh Wheeldon         9    31:56.1

 11.   270  Prairie Farm                      (26:00.8  130:03.910:38.0)
================================================
  1     28  Addison Christophers    9    22:54.9
  2     29  Shaylee Stokes          10   23:03.7
  3     54  Sydney Junkans          9    24:50.6
  4     68  Camryn Christophers     12   25:41.8
  5     91  Maddie Harren           10   33:32.9

 12.   286  Clear Lake                        (25:14.6  126:13.0 6:37.3)
================================================
  1      7  Natalie Kreier          12   20:51.2
  2     47  Brooke Cress            10   24:27.2
  3     74  Kaylee Sunday           11   26:16.5
  4     78  Julia McIntire          11   27:09.6
  5     80  Abby Keller             11   27:28.5
  6   ( 86) Maddie Young            10   29:16.7
  7   ( 87) MacKenzie Ward          11   29:17.7

 13.   289  St. Croix Falls                   (25:07.6  125:37.7 2:37.9)
================================================
  1     34  Sierra Braund           10   23:21.7
  2     60  Alise Wiehl             10   25:18.2
  3     61  Payden Bainbridge       11   25:25.6
  4     63  Abby Jensen             11   25:32.6
  5     71  Emily Hahn              9    25:59.6
  6   ( 77) Jessi Peterson          12   26:59.5
  7   ( 82) Aleah Jensen            9    28:12.0

 14.   351  Cadott                            (26:34.4  132:51.6 4:00.7)
================================================
  1     44  Meadow Barone           11   24:21.8



  2     69  Kaileigh Tice           11   25:44.8
  3     76  Lucy Lindeman           9    26:56.8
  4     79  Jessica Klukas          10   27:25.7
  5     83  Haley Larson            9    28:22.5
  6   ( 89) Jasmine Horvat          12   32:46.9
  7   ( 90) Izzy Chady              10   32:49.6
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                      WIAA Division 3 Sectional Meet
              Tiffany Creek Elementary School, Boyceville, WI
                     Hosted by Boyceville High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Molly Heidorn      9    Colfax                            19:51.0  6:24  i 
    2    2 Jenna Anders       9    Fall Creek                        19:51.2  6:24  i 
    3    3 Lana Blumer        10   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               19:59.0  6:26  i 
    4    4 Natalie Poppe      11   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               20:09.8  6:30  i 
    5    5 Bella Simmons      10   Glenwood City                     20:22.9  6:34  t 
    6    6 Isabella Williams  12   Glenwood City                     20:35.0  6:38  t 
    7    7 Natalie Kreier     12   Clear Lake                        20:51.2  6:43  i 
    8    8 Aurora Felonk      12   Cameron                           20:54.2  6:44  t 
    9    9 Kinzie Strong      11   Glenwood City                     21:18.0  6:52  t 
   10   10 Kendall Schutz     10   Glenwood City                     21:30.4  6:56  t 
   11   11 Rebecca York       11   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               21:31.5  6:56    
   12   12 Emily Bethell      12   Glenwood City                     21:35.3  6:57  t 
   13   13 Ellie Eckes        11   McDonell Central                  21:36.2  6:58    
   14   14 Ansley Olson       9    Colfax                            21:37.0  6:58    
   15   15 Alison Dubiel      10   Fall Creek                        21:39.7  6:59    
   16   16 Taylor Severt      10   Cameron                           21:50.1  7:02  t 
   17      Alba Rico Gil      10   Stanley-Boyd                      21:51.0  7:02    
   18   17 Jasmine Best       10   Colfax                            22:09.5  7:08    
   19   18 Bailey Peterson    10   Augusta                           22:14.8  7:10    
   20      Jaiden Cornell     9    Lake Holcombe/Cornell             22:15.5  7:10    
   21   19 Cali Romsos        10   Cameron                           22:32.8  7:16  t 
   22   20 Caitlin Heller     10   Augusta                           22:33.0  7:16    
   23   21 Ava Peterson       9    Augusta                           22:36.7  7:17    
   24   22 Alison Haag        10   Regis                             22:37.7  7:17    
   25   23 Eydie Myers        10   Regis                             22:39.6  7:18    
   26   24 Mady Robel         10   Cameron                           22:42.1  7:19  t 
   27   25 Ann David          11   McDonell Central                  22:48.7  7:21    
   28   26 Lydia Hannack      9    Spring Valley                     22:49.8  7:21    
   29   27 Emma Gruenhagen    9    Boyceville                        22:50.9  7:22    
   30   28 Addison Christophe 9    Prairie Farm                      22:54.9  7:23    
   31   29 Shaylee Stokes     10   Prairie Farm                      23:03.7  7:26    
   32   30 Laila Peterson     9    Cameron                           23:07.2  7:27  t 
   33   31 Brittany Breed     10   Cameron                           23:07.5  7:27  t 
   34   32 Katherine Dieckman 12   Spring Valley                     23:12.2  7:29    
   35   33 Gabrielle Moede    11   Glenwood City                     23:19.4  7:31  t 
   36   34 Sierra Braund      10   St. Croix Falls                   23:21.7  7:32    
   37   35 Molly Larson       12   Fall Creek                        23:22.2  7:32    
   38   36 Beth Boone         9    Augusta                           23:27.7  7:34    
   39   37 Naomi Hillman      12   Boyceville                        23:28.5  7:34    
   40   38 Grace Webb         9    Spring Valley                     23:41.0  7:38    
   41   39 Sydney Yengo       11   Regis                             23:41.7  7:38    
   42   40 Kassie Andreas     10   Fall Creek                        23:47.6  7:40    
   43   41 Josie Hook         12   Fall Creek                        23:52.1  7:41    
   44   42 Claire Anderson    10   Spring Valley                     23:53.2  7:42    
   45   43 Alyssa Kuffel      9    Cameron                           24:10.8  7:47  t 
   46      Rylynn Yoder       9    Elmwood/Plum City                 24:16.0  7:49    
   47   44 Meadow Barone      11   Cadott                            24:21.8  7:51    
   48   45 Madisen McCune     12   Fall Creek                        24:22.6  7:51    
   49   46 Hailey Talley      10   Regis                             24:27.2  7:53    
   50   47 Brooke Cress       10   Clear Lake                        24:27.2  7:53    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                      WIAA Division 3 Sectional Meet
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                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51      Kendra Kern        12   Elmwood/Plum City                 24:30.5  7:54    
   52   48 Juelia Berger      12   Colfax                            24:31.2  7:54    
   53   49 Emilee Burcham-Sco 10   Colfax                            24:34.2  7:55    
   54   50 Allison Graham     10   Spring Valley                     24:35.2  7:55    
   55   51 Elise Bormann      11   McDonell Central                  24:35.9  7:56    
   56   52 Jaclyn Olson       11   Colfax                            24:36.1  7:56    
   57   53 Anna Geissler      11   McDonell Central                  24:47.3  7:59    
   58   54 Sydney Junkans     9    Prairie Farm                      24:50.6  8:00    
   59   55 Noelle Wheeldon    12   Boyceville                        24:54.8  8:02    
   60   56 Annika Bauman      11   Glenwood City                     24:55.6  8:02  t 
   61      Janelle Schesel    9    Stanley-Boyd                      25:02.8  8:04    
   62   57 Aly Herr           9    McDonell Central                  25:05.9  8:05    
   63   58 Kari Hybben        12   Spring Valley                     25:07.0  8:06    
   64   59 Emily Holmbeck     9    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               25:09.3  8:06    
   65   60 Alise Wiehl        10   St. Croix Falls                   25:18.2  8:09    
   66      Shanda Trainor     12   Elmwood/Plum City                 25:19.9  8:10    
   67   61 Payden Bainbridge  11   St. Croix Falls                   25:25.6  8:12    
   68   62 Kendyl Johnson     11   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               25:26.1  8:12    
   69      Carol Marsh        9    Elmwood/Plum City                 25:30.5  8:13    
   70   63 Abby Jensen        11   St. Croix Falls                   25:32.6  8:14    
   71      Kate Schraufnagel  10   Thorp                             25:32.6  8:14    
   72   64 Madie Olson        10   Regis                             25:35.2  8:15    
   73   65 Kaitlyn Kent       10   Fall Creek                        25:37.7  8:15    
   74   66 Haylee Rasmussen   9    Boyceville                        25:40.7  8:16    
   75   67 Kylee Flanders     10   Spring Valley                     25:40.8  8:16    
   76   68 Camryn Christopher 12   Prairie Farm                      25:41.8  8:17    
   77   69 Kaileigh Tice      11   Cadott                            25:44.8  8:18    
   78   70 Jenna Goodell      10   Colfax                            25:45.7  8:18    
   79   71 Emily Hahn         9    St. Croix Falls                   25:59.6  8:22    
   80      Mikayla Wiachulis  12   Thorp                             26:04.5  8:24    
   81   72 Autumn Randall     9    Augusta                           26:05.9  8:25    
   82   73 Christie Abbe      9    McDonell Central                  26:06.1  8:25    
   83   74 Kaylee Sunday      11   Clear Lake                        26:16.5  8:28    
   84   75 Emma Chich         9    Boyceville                        26:21.7  8:30    
   85   76 Lucy Lindeman      9    Cadott                            26:56.8  8:41    
   86   77 Jessi Peterson     12   St. Croix Falls                   26:59.5  8:42    
   87   78 Julia McIntire     11   Clear Lake                        27:09.6  8:45    
   88   79 Jessica Klukas     10   Cadott                            27:25.7  8:50    
   89   80 Abby Keller        11   Clear Lake                        27:28.5  8:51    
   90      Carly Vavra        10   Lake Holcombe/Cornell             27:34.7  8:53    
   91      Abby Krugg         10   Thorp                             27:47.2  8:57    
   92      Chloe Faude        9    Thorp                             27:48.2  8:57    
   93      Suraya Williams    11   Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran      27:48.7  8:58    
   94   81 Lily Radant        10   Regis                             28:02.2  9:02    
   95   82 Aleah Jensen       9    St. Croix Falls                   28:12.0  9:05    
   96      Gabby Goessl       9    Owen-Withee                       28:18.6  9:07    
   97   83 Haley Larson       9    Cadott                            28:22.5  9:08    
   98      Trinity Mayhew     10   Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran      28:41.8  9:15    
   99   84 Rachel Montgomery  9    Boyceville                        28:42.3  9:15    
  100   85 Eva Bushman        9    McDonell Central                  28:43.7  9:15    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101   86 Maddie Young       10   Clear Lake                        29:16.7  9:26    
  102   87 MacKenzie Ward     11   Clear Lake                        29:17.7  9:26    
  103   88 Shiloh Wheeldon    9    Boyceville                        31:56.1 10:17    
  104   89 Jasmine Horvat     12   Cadott                            32:46.9 10:34    
  105   90 Izzy Chady         10   Cadott                            32:49.6 10:34    
  106   91 Maddie Harren      10   Prairie Farm                      33:32.9 10:48    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


